Eorn:
ge:
Sex:
Height:
Weight:
BP:

75Y
Male
cm
kg

Med:
Rem:

18.11.1945

-/~ mmHg

HR
Axis

QRS
F

101 /min

38 °
27 °
57 °

QTe

Intervals
RR
P
PQ
QRS
QT

Interpretation

58
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SDS-104 2.50

(AT-104 PC 1.85 5.71 2.50)
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